

1/11/2022

12/14/2021

1

1

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	202	1-0437	Version:	1			
Туре:	Mot	ion			Status:	Lapsed	
File created:					In control:	Transportation, Economy, a Committee	and Environment
On agenda:					Final action:	2/1/2024	
Enactment date:	:				Enactment #	:	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Wendee Cook, who resides in council district five, to the King County solid waste advisory committee, as a citizen representative.						
Sponsors:	Dave Upthegrove						
Indexes:	Appointments, Committees, Executive, King County						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 2021-0437 transmittal letter, 2. 2021-0437 Legislative Review Form						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		А	ction	Result
1/10/2023	1	Metropo	olitan King C	County	Council R	eintroduced	
1/18/2022	1	Metropo	olitan King C	County	Council R	e-referred	

Reintroduced

Introduced and Referred

Metropolitan King County Council

Metropolitan King County Council